
Winterising and Servicing Price List
Winterising Rates
This includes: fuel treatment, grease and lubricate, general health check and ‘fogging’ of 
engine to prevent corrosion as necessary.

Up to 9.9 hp .............................   £49.00 
15 - 60 hp ………………………   £74.00 
70+ hp ………………………….   £92.00 
(Winterising costs are free with a full service)  

Recommissioning an engine ready for the season is charged at standard hourly rate and 
normally takes around an hour dependant upon make and model. 

Average Annual Service Rates 
Please note that the below are indicative costs for labour, as each engine shall be priced 
individually taking into account age, condition and pre-existing engine issues. Please 
contact us to discuss your requirements and we can provide an accurate estimate.

Lubricants and filters included in the above. 

All prices quoted above are inclusive of VAT.

Size/HP Service Cost
2.0 - 3.5hp £100.00
4.0 - 6.0hp £120.00
8.0 - 9.8hp £140.00
9.9 - 18hp £170.00
20 - 30hp £250.00
35 - 50hp £260.00
55 - 70hp £270.00
75 - 90hp £290.00
100 - 140hp £320.00
150 - 235hp £355.00
250 - 300hp £375.00


